
ST. THOMAS AQUINAS REGIONAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 
2026-2027 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

 
 

REGISTRATION FEE - This fee may NOT be financed with FACTS. 
 
 ALL RETURNING STUDENTS   $450*               Due – February 27, 2026 
 ALL NEW STUDENTS                                            $450*               Due – March 27, 2026 
 
This fee is paid annually per student and is non-refundable.      
 

*There is an additional $100 late fee that will be applied for all registration fees received after the above deadline dates: 
 

Any enrollment fees received after the above deadline may result in your child losing his/her place at St. Thomas Aquinas 
Regional Catholic High School. 
 
Returning Students: 
 

• To complete our online reenrollment process, you will access your Family Portal through your existing 
login.  

• After logging in, click on Apply/Enroll in the left menu. 
• Click on the Enrollment/Reenrollment link. 
• After the Enrollment package is filled out the system will prompt you to pay Reenrollment Fee before 

submission of packet is completed. 

New Students:  

• See page 2 for instructions. 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

TUITION – The tuition MAY be financed with FACTS.   
 
  Catholic Students*   $10,318.95  Due May 15, 2026** 
 
  Non-Catholic Students   $10,732.95  Due May 15, 2026** 
 
    For each senior, add $200 for graduation fees. 

 
*To receive the Catholic rate, verification from your local Catholic Parish will be verified. 
 
**There is an additional $100 late fee that will be applied for all tuition payments not received by May 15tth for students 
not signed up for ACH payments. 
 

 
• All tuition and fees are due by the dates listed above.  Any fees received after the above-

mentioned dates will incur a $100 Late Fee  
 
There are two payment options for tuition:       
 1) You may pay the school directly for tuition IN FULL by May 15, 2026 or  
 2) You may finance through FACTS by April 3, 2026 

In order to acquire 10-month financing, all applications must be submitted online to STA by April 
3, 2026.  You can still finance through FACTS after April 3rd, however it will be for less than 10-
months. 

    
• If either option is not complete by May 15, 2026, an additional $100 late fee will be applied. 
• Incoming students may not begin participating in any extra-curricular activities or try-outs 

until the $450 Registration Fee is paid. 


